

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	NH-28 to Fateha				
Agency:-	Dream Earthcon Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement no:-	34/MRD/MR/2020-21				
Date of commencement	22/08/2020				
Date of completion	21/05/2021				
Rate quoted	0.58% below				
	<u>Record Entry</u>				

① Paving and filling MR to road - 4 Nos.

② Clearing & grubbing Rd land -

$$20 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 1000.00$$

$$20 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 1000.00$$

$$20 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 1000.00$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 1.0 = 20.00$$

$$T = 3020 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.302 \text{ Hec}$$

③ Const. of Subgrade 22/shoulder

$$CH 0-300 - 2 \times 300 \times 0.15 \times 0.10 = 9.00$$

$$CH 300-450 - 2 \times 150 \times 0.60 \times 0.50 = 9.00$$

$$CH 450-750 - 2 \times 300 \times 0.60 \times 0.60 = 21.60$$

$$CH 750-1000 - 2 \times 250 \times 0.60 \times 0.75 = 22.50$$

$$CH 1000-1225 - 2 \times 225 \times 0.75 \times 0.45 = 15.18$$

$$CH 1225-1500 - 2 \times 275 \times 0.75 \times 0.60 = 24.75$$

$$\text{Continuation } T = 903.38 \text{ m}^2$$

643
02/03/21
NE

2nd and Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work	M428 To Fateha				
Agency	Dream Earthson Pub Ltd.				
Agreement No.	34/M30/MR/2020-21				
Date of Commencement	22/08/2020				
Date of Completion	21/05/2021				
Rate quoted	0.58% below.				
Fresh measurement	NIL				
	348				
	12/11/21				
	28				
ABSTRACT OF COST					

① Clearing and grubbing Rd land.

Qty vide P-⑦ QTM B

0.300 Hare @ ₹ 51133.76/Hare = 15340.00

② Prov. & fixing HR Logo Board.

Qty vide P-⑦ QTM B

4 Nos @ ₹ 8975.79/each = 35903.00

③ Const. of subgrade 8% should

Qty vide P-⑦ QTM B.

903.38 m³ @ ₹ 176.58/m³ = 159519.00

④ Prov. UAB gr-T mat.

Qty vide P-⑦ QTM B.

59.47 m³ @ ₹ 1821.57/m³ = 108329.00

⑤ Prov. WBM m-T mat

Qty vide P-⑦ QTM B

42.54 m³ @ ₹ 33.21/m³ = 14297.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Prov. WBM gr-TC mat					
Qty vide P-⑦ of TMB					
$6025.14 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 2783.74/\text{m}^2 = ₹$					179770
⑦ Prov. Prime coat					
Qty vide P-⑦ of TMB					
$803.33 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 4472.17/\text{m}^2 = ₹$					35925
⑧ Prov. Tack coat					
Qty vide P-⑦ of TMB					
$962.24 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 1521/\text{m}^2 = ₹$					14636
⑨ Prov. Patches by H.S.S. m					
Qty vide P-⑦ of TMB					
$962.24 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 208.25/\text{m}^2 = ₹$					200386
					200386
⑩ Prov. Tack coat					
5652.60 m^2 Qty vide P-⑦ of TMB					
+ 25.13 m^2 Qty vide P-⑥ of TMB					
$5677.73 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 15.21/\text{m}^2 = ₹$					86358
⑪ Prov. S.D.C. — do —					
Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB					
141.33 m^3					
+ 0.63 m^3 Qty vide P-⑥ of TMB					
$141.96 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 10443.10/\text{m}^3 = ₹$					1482502
⑫ Prov. Road. masonry with appn					
mat — do —					
Qty vide P-⑧ of TMB					
$302.00 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 735.44/\text{m}^2 = ₹$					222103
⑬ Prov. & tying doorkh after					
Qty vide P-⑧ of TMB					
$1.92 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 12297.18/\text{m}^2 = ₹$					23458

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Prov. & bring Road marking bottle Qty vide P-⑤ 1 TMB					
① 600mm regulated bottle					
6 Nos @ ₹ 3541.16/each = ₹					21247.00
(17) 600mm circular					
6 Nos @ ₹ 3650.71/each = ₹					21904.26
(11) 600 x 750mm rectangular					
6 Nos @ ₹ 3521.59/each = ₹					21130.00
(15) Prov. and bring KM marker					
Qty vide P-⑧ 1 TMB					
① Ordinary KM post					
3 Nos @ ₹ 2058.53/each = ₹					6176.20
(17) 200H post					
6 Nos @ ₹ 578.83/each = ₹					3473.00
(16) Prov. & bring boundary Pillars.					
Qty vide P-⑨ 1 TMB					
48 Nos @ ₹ 481.54/each = ₹					23114.00
(17) Prov. Painting on Peds hole					
Qty vide P-⑨ 1 TMB					
4.04 m ² @ ₹ 735.44/m ² = ₹					2942.00
(18) Prov. Painting on utility sub					
Qty vide P-⑨ 1 TMB					
7.54 m ² @ ₹ 735.44/m ² = ₹					5516.00
(19) Prov. and bring studs.					
Qty vide P-⑨ 1 TMB					
25 Nos @ ₹ 218.85/each = ₹					22038.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②① Prov. and Jiny portable boardings					
Qty vide p-⑥ of TMB					
10004 @ ₹ 2668-21/100 = ₹					266821
②② Prov. and Jiny Road markings / Pucca masonry walling					
Qty vide p-⑥ of TMB					
1007 Nos @ ₹ 218.85/each = ₹					220370
				T = ₹	3303702
Add LC @ 1%				= ₹	3303700
Add GST @ 12%				= ₹	396444
				T = ₹	3733183

Less 0.58% as per agreement = ₹ 2165200

Net T. = ₹ 3711531200

Less amount to = ₹ 3711,00000

Less previous payments = ₹ 31,56,56400

vide p-⑨ of TMB

Net T = ₹ 5,55,167000

6th 17/11/21
22

17/11/21
17/11/21

Initial

① It is certified that the construction work has been completed as direction of E/I or dr

6th

less 0.58% as per present = ₹	2,16,520.00
Ans. 7. = ₹	37,11,531.20
Less limit to ₹	37,11,000.00
less previous Payment = ₹	31,56,564.00
Net p. (9) of TMB	—
Net T = ₹	5,55,167.20

Continuation